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HOMES FOR SALE S

Tarbell Co.
RUSTIC RANCH 

3 & Family
Located on a choice and u i i 
idrcct In the heart of Toi 
nince, this strictly prov ic \ 
home with lienvy shake roo 
has loads and loads of extras 
Just to name n few: cnlr 
hall with Riiest closet leac s t 
rear living room with lovel> 
di.iperies. beautiful wool car 
petins on rubber padding. Im 
mcnse floor to ceilinit used 
brick fin -,'• • I.'.    ii- fain 
ily room " i ;   -i li.irbc

which l'e.],: , i'.:.. i    .. pat o i 
garden lik. >.,:.:. 1C:;, hen Im. 
OfltuCAl bii\-h calmir!.-:. bu t- I 
mner & oven. 3 Rood s zet 
bpdroomi with natural doub ( 
door closets, als-o Inteivnn 
throuchout. forced air heat & 
last, but not least, the lot s 
extr.i lartre . . . Plenty o 
room for boat, trailer, am 
pool. Owner wants n sal", mov­ 
ing back cast. FR 8-1217.

LOOKING FOR 
SPACE?

ONLY J19.WO for this ex- 
trenielv nice home near South 
HiKli -ic-hool lias larpe Iv- 
IIIR room with fireplace, sep­ 
arate family room. 3 huge 
bedrooms of which 2 are 12 x 
1ft. Lovely wool wall to wall 
carpctitiR llvlnpr room, dl i tiff 
area & hall. Oas stove n- 
cluded. Tmmcill-ite possession 
can be bail 1 owner will soil 
FHA. wit'i 101- down. 

KR S-1247

VACANT 
Quick Possession

Move In todav in this oxc'p- 
tlonal and verv Immaoul.ite 3 
and famllv provincial borne, 
with 2 baths, forced nlr heat, 
built-in ranee & oven, d sh- 
washer. double fireplace, beau­ 
tiful wall / wall carpet ng, 
breakfast bar. -'lass slid ng 
doors, patio. This is real Iv- 
InR nt n reasonable price. Key 
at 226th n'ul Il-iwtliorne. 

FR 8-4247

SO RARE! 
Patio Model

Located on an exceptional 
street in Southwaod, this par­ 
ticular 3 bedroom. 2 bath, 
nodel in very scarce. It will 
sell verv quickly - especial y 
one as beautiful and clean us 
this one. Has wall to wall car- 
petlnp tlirniiRhout, and cm- 
fom llbreprlnss <li;ap,-s, very 
very popular floor plan. 
Larjre GI loan. Located only 
2 blocks from crade scboo s, 
near Del Amo shoppinp cen­ 
ter. Triced to sell. FR 8-4247.

$1500 DOWN 
3 Bedroom

Terrific eorm-r home in above 
average nelRliborliood. Close 
to schools, shopping & trans­ 
portation. Kxtni large kitchen 
or that b»f family. This Is n 
rood buy for a Southwest 
Torrance home. Owner anx­ 
ious - wants a sale. Key at 
226th & Hawthorn.-. 

FR 8-4247

REDUCED PRICE 
Built-ins

Take over largo GI loan of 
J13.200 on this spacious U bed­ 
room. l?i bath iiome. 1 block 
to grr.de school, U blocks to 
Del Amo shopping center. Hiia 
electric built-in range, & oven, 
beautiful wool wall/wall car­ 
pet nz. cafe curtains, patio, 
cinder block wall. Extremelv 
well situated for privacy, and 
n wonderful street for chil­ 
dren. Call for appointment to 
see. FR 8-1247

TROPICAL DREAM 
3 & Family

Indescribable! Fantastic! You

bark vtird on this .1 bedroom 
and family home, situated on 
n corner lot. It even has a 
special gate for trailer or boat. 
Bu It-ln rnngn and oven., 
forced air heat, scimrate serv­ 
ice porch nnd many other 
extras. You owe It to your­ 
self to see this beautiful home. 
FR 8-4247.

BUILT-INS 
$18,500

ASKING ONLY S1S.SOO for 
th s. 3 bedroom home with 
hi t-in range & oven. The 
s !»> of the bedrooms will 
astonish you'. Separate service 
porch, fiivplncc. lovely buck 
yard with covered patio & 
com ileielv fenced. Owner mov­ 
ing out (.f state. Quick poses- 
s on can be bad.

THINKING OF SELLING? 
APPRAISALS MADE - NO 
OBLIGATION.

FR 8-4247   anytime
WANTED   PART TIME
SALKS PEOPLE   WILL 
TRAIN.

TARBELL
226th & Hawthorne Blvd.

Open Sunday 1-5
4702 Parir.c Cst Hiway

3 be, room, bath ami 'i, fenc­ 
ed yard, covered patio, near 
sc 10 >ls ami shopping, low 
down payment.

FOR G.l.'s ONLY
ini'i . linmiiciilal'e i "bedroom 
n icco. p.itlo. enlarged fenced 
yard In East Torranco. 1m- 
medlutu occupancy.

AL BIDDLE
DA 4-4255

$395 Down
2 Bdrm., Rumpus Rm
Ti* lovely hi. me 1.4 located 
.list North of a largo Mhoppmg 
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

properly will pay for Use f, 
AND KETURN YOU A PRO­ 
FIT I

ED BOOTH 
Real Estate Councelor 

FR 3-2496

LOTS FOR SALE 108

R-3 LOT 
86' x 365'

CAN ACCOMADATG 30 
UNITS 

25004 Eiiitlman Loinila
$2:5,000

Net to Owner
FR 8-8318

OUT-OF-TOWN 
Property 112

Clear Lake Property
l''OH HAI.I-: Oil TKAUK 

lAlll pricii ?12.!iOn 
R ncros good bottom hind. 3 
bedroom bouse. 200 young wa - 
nut trees with 1 1 bearing. 
YOUIIK family orchard. Plenty 
free IrrlKutlon water. Tractor 
and farm tools. '-, mile from 
li.ke. For Information. 

CALL FA 8-8720 EVES.

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 114

FOR SALE 

EXCHANGE
FOR IOTOR? ? ? 

2 Houses on 
R-3 LOT 

INCOME $170 MONTH 
Room For 1 More Unit 

25207-9 FEIJOA 
Lomita 

Owner - FR 8-8318

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME IN 24 
HOURS. 

If Acceptable
Call Grant Realty, 

FR 1-1204

HAVE BUYER
FOR PROPERTY 

LARCH OR SMALL 
OLD OR NEW 

VACANT OH IMPROVED

Let Us Glvo An Estimate

MR. ALEXANDER 
GA 6-3303

WANT TO BUY - 2 or 3 
Bedroom House - This 
Area, Cash or Terms.

OS 9-3294
'ASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY 

2ALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
REALTOR FR 3-3237

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant inside hallways Bca- 
Ulfully landscaped suriound- 
IIIK.I. Ideally located with 
shoppliiK center across street. 
Hem -ate kilchciis, dinettes, 
ilressliiKH rooms, very largo 
closets, wall to wull carpet- 
Inn. 1-oc.llnoi-H chali-H. TV 
jacks. Free use of vacuum 
cleaner, free wushers and dry­ 
ers In laundry room. All util­ 
ities pnld. No cleaning charpo 
>r deposit. $78 - $1M IlEAT- 

101) POOL. I.us Palmus, 
A .in- m<-iits 15;i5 W. Carson, 
'..rranee. FA 0-1580 
Alti: -: 1 li,-,ln>,im'apt. Nowly 
. . .-., ial.-d. Imiiiini 1541 W. 
'..'i'/lli or pbuue FA S-7B43.

1 01)«i>OM nmilslieil. (lar- 
liiin.i disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washer. 
IBM W 25r.tli St. Iximitu.

p-llil. Off street narking. Close 
(l . Uus. IN-IO T.irrunc.i Blvd. 

FA H--M1!7
ROOM "upurtmelit "fllrnlslioiT 
| 1 week. Weeping rooms $0. 
t 1 tle.4 Illnl 111]. -II lll.-llld.-d.
lAu-cUii 11. it.-!. 1V1IS Abalonu. 

FA 8-U7M 
HEDROOM' furnished apt. 

U 1 Hies paid. 1440 W. 383rd. 
Harbor flty. 
DA n-01S6 DA (1-5483

CARSON ARMS
1 hn room upts. Utilities puld, 
Heated Pool. Adults On bun 
1 lie. ".. mll.i to frum.-uy.
in w. parson i II-A n-aaiia
)|<;i,l'M-; 1 bxilroom uml buch- 
tlor. F.M. Hullt-liis. Cm-pels, 
dru >ea, laundry Recreation 
room. Pool. Clarage. 
CA1UOOA APTS. FR (1-0048

CALL CLASSIFIED

FA 8-4000

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

0 Furnished 120

1 Bedroom   Kitchen, Bath
from IM n w.-.-k mill up. 21314 
Ko. Vermont Avo. 

SMALL APT.'flo.-c ilT 'Jililll Pro- 
fcrrcd. Jit, mi, m i. f,34 Bur 
tori. Ton-mice. 

Fl'HNISIllOD APT. Closo" In 
Ideal for urn- l.-ulv. J4(i. 

PA D-67J8
SINCILE APARTMENT, Karaee 

Water mid *as nuld. 717 W 
2Hlh St. Near Vermont, To   

NICK furnished Bat-helm- Apt. 
with thermostat hPiil. Dlspos- 
nl. lorn-red wlmows. large 
medicine i-:ihliu-t. cti-. Only
JM.r.ll Inclndltli: 11 Hllli-8. 1110 
W. 223rd or cull FA 0-2888. 
Kit _'..||li!>.

LUXURY Studio Apt. Built-in
klti-hi-n. I'llv view. tfui-UEe, 

1 liiiimlrv facilities. Wulterlu. 
IS.V Provincial Realty. 

Fit s.|2:is 
3 »i:).fj() PER W.-CK. "SpaiTous 2

rciitlon area. Child o.k. 
FA 8-1)920

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

2 HKimOOM.S - carp-ted, carb- 
nuc disposal. Rood location. 
Sti!>.:.0 per month MIS W. 
2.">.'lrd SI. DA fi-1771. 

CLKAN 3 room apt." C.nra>e. 
Water mild. Coupe $60. Ono 
poison $5r, DA 8-0213 

I'*A 8-0235 
FRONT 3 ROOMS. (T bedFoom). 

Very quiet. Uai-age. 1806 261st 
SI. Lomlta.

refrigerator furn shod. Near 
school and buses. 

FA 8-671!) 2716 Eldorado SI.
1 BKDItOOM duplex. $60. Re- 

rti-i-ornti'il. Adults. Quiet. In. 
iliiiro 25023 Pennsylvnnlii, Lo-

S72.5U. NK'WLY decorated 2 bed- 
moin. Disposal. Funeed yard. 
Quiet street. 1517 Plaza De 
Aim.. Ton-unco. Eves ca 1 
DI 5-0173 collect.

LAROE 1 bedroom npt - TV 
.lacks. Kiii'bni,''' disposal - apace 
for wnsher. $67.50   18-IOV4 W. 
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